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TimeLaps Gap KphKph LapTotal Time

Best Lap

30 Andy CONSANI R-ace GP 11 45:09.622 - 79.2 6 1:56.079 168.11 FRA

27 Oleksandr BONDAREV MUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED 11 45:10.358 +0.736 79.2 6 1:56.610 167.32 UKR

10 Alp AKSOY ® MUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED R 11 45:11.125 +1.503 79.2 6 1:57.364 166.23 TUR

29 Kenzo CRAIGIE ® R-ace GP R 11 45:11.557 +1.935 79.1 6 1:57.571 165.94 GBR

8 Scott Kin LINDBLOM HITECH 11 45:12.201 +2.579 79.1 6 1:57.737 165.75 SWE

7 Theo PALMER HITECH 11 45:12.981 +3.359 79.1 11 1:58.512 164.66 UAE

46 Iacopo MARTINESE ® PHM RACING R 11 45:13.320 +3.698 79.1 11 1:58.623 164.57 ITA

1 Christian COSTOYA SANABRIA ® PREMA RACING R 11 45:13.850 +4.228 79.1 11 1:59.076 163.88 ESP

60 Tomass STOLCERMANIS PHM RACING 11 45:14.342 +4.720 79.1 6 1:59.072 163.89 LVA

32 Elia WEISS R-ace GP 11 45:14.872 +5.250 79.0 11 1:59.543 163.210 GER

19 Niccolo MACCAGNANI MUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED 11 45:15.943 +6.321 79.0 6 1:59.578 163.111 ITA

15 Joseph SMITH XCEL MOTORSPORT 11 45:16.280 +6.658 79.0 6 2:00.089 162.412 GBR

67 Dominik SIMEK ® TRIDENT MOTORSPORT R 11 45:17.187 +7.565 79.0 6 1:58.654 164.413 CZE

11 Bernardo BERNOLDI ® TRIDENT MOTORSPORT R 11 45:17.237 +7.615 79.0 6 1:58.253 165.014 ITA

83 Jaber A. ALSABAH® XCEL MOTORSPORT R 11 45:17.560 +7.938 79.0 6 1:58.402 164.815 KWT

33 Tamás GENDER ® R-ace GP R 11 45:18.146 +8.524 78.9 6 1:58.712 164.316 HUN

5 Bader AL SULAITI QMMF BY HITECH 11 45:18.621 +8.999 78.9 6 1:59.305 163.517 QAT

42 Emily COTTY R-ace GP 11 45:18.998 +9.376 78.9 6 1:59.331 163.518 GBR

24 Rowan CAMPBELL PILLING PINNACLE MOTORSPORT 11 45:19.269 +9.647 78.9 11 1:59.980 162.619 GBR

50 Florentin HATTEMER ® TRIDENT MOTORSPORT R 11 45:19.575 +9.953 78.9 11 1:59.833 162.820 SUI

12 Adam AL AZHARI YAS HEAT RACING 11 45:19.816 +10.194 78.9 11 1:59.001 163.921 UAE

54 Jarrett CLARK ® XCEL MOTORSPORT R 11 45:21.587 +11.965 78.8 11 1:59.689 163.022 GBR

55 Charbel ABI GEBRAYEL ® YAS HEAT RACING R 11 45:22.592 +12.970 78.8 6 2:00.157 162.423 UAE

69 Kwan Ho Kingsley ZHENG ® MUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED R 11 45:23.929 +14.307 78.8 11 2:03.470 158.024 ITA

26 Edoardo IACOBUCCI ® YAS HEAT RACING R 11 45:24.078 +14.456 78.8 6 2:00.406 162.025 UAE

34 Ryusho NAKAZATO PINNACLE MOTORSPORT 11 45:24.372 +14.750 78.8 6 2:01.335 160.826 JPN

77 Lucas PASQUINETTI ® X-GP R 11 45:24.700 +15.078 78.8 6 2:00.550 161.827 UAE

23 Brock BURTON XCEL MOTORSPORT 11 45:25.115 +15.493 78.7 6 2:01.127 161.128 AUS

68 Rafael VAESSEN ® EVANS GP R 11 45:25.946 +16.324 78.7 11 2:01.721 160.329 SGP

25 SUN Anzhe ® PINNACLE MOTORSPORT R 11 45:26.822 +17.200 78.7 11 2:02.794 158.930 CHN

6 Nasser AL THANI ® QMMF BY HITECH R 11 45:27.260 +17.638 78.7 6 2:01.706 160.331 QAT

22 Hoai Nam Anh NGUYEN EVANS GP 11 46:03.941 +54.319 77.6 6 2:00.018 162.532 VIE

43 Haarni SADIQ ® X-GP R 11 46:15.378 +1:05.756 77.3 10 2:40.289 121.733 GBR

   Retired

17 Zakaria DOLEH ® YAS HEAT RACING R 5 28:56.233 2 3:22.777 96.2UAE

74 Vladimir VERKHOLANTSEV PINNACLE MOTORSPORT 4 31:35.396AND

99 David COSMA-CRISTOFOR PREMA RACING 3 36:35.018 2 3:26.372 94.5ROU

97 Platon KOSTIN PHM RACING 1 36:27.082KGZ

   Disqualified

88 Thomas INGRAM HILL EVANS GP 11 45:15.453 11 1:59.533 163.2GBR

1:56.079 Lap6 168.1 Kph Andy CONSANI

1:55.393 169.1 KphAndy CONSANIPole Position:

Fastest Lap:

STEWARDS DECISION 05 - CAR#54 - 5 SECONDS TIME PENALTY FOR CAUSING A COLLISION, STEWARDS DECISION 06 - CAR#88 - 
DISQUALIFICATION FROM RACE 1 - TECHNICAL INFRINGEMENT, STEWARDS DECISION NO 07 - CAR#43 - 15 SECONDS TIME PENALTY 
FOR CAUSING A COLLISION

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protests and appeals.
The limit time for protest expires 30'after publication of results.-Time.............................................

DRYTrack Status:Published at: ..............................

Timekeeper:

Isaac MulungiRikki Dy-Liacco      Amro Al Hamad            Nadia Khan 

Stewards
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No Cl.Driver Nat Team

UAE4 Series Race 1 (28 Minutes+1 Lap)

Final Classification


